
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 
KMF COMPLEX  :  DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD  :  BANGALORE – 560029 

Phone :  26096832 / 910  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 
 
 

IFT NO.  KMF/PUR/Tender-551/2023-24/CALL-2                                                                 Date: 03.08.2023 
 

 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION 
(Through e-Procurement Portal) 

(e-Procurement indent No. KMF/2023-24/IND0202) 

 
 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the supply of the item(s)/ 
goods as listed below. 
 
   

 

The tenderers may submit tenders for any or all of the items given above.  Tenderers are advised to note the 
qualification criteria specified in Tender document to qualify for award of the contract. 
 
Tender documents may be downloaded from e-procurement website http://kppp.karnataka.gov.in    Interested 
tenderers may obtain further information at the same address. The KMF will not be held responsible for the 
website problems if any, also may contact Help line No +91-8046010000,                    +91-8068948777, email: 
support[at]eprochelpdesk[dot]com  
                                                                                                                                    

Tenders must be accompanied by security of the amount specified in the tender document, drawn in favour of  e-
procurement Government of Karnataka.  Earnest money deposit will have to be in any one of the forms as 
specified in the Tender document and shall have to be valid for 45 days beyond the validity of the tender i.e. total 
for 135 days. 
 
 

Date of commencement of Tender      :  From 03.08.2023 
Date of Pre bid Meeting    :  08.08.2023 at 11.00 A.M 
Last date for Uploading of Tender   :  on or before 14.08.2023 up to 5.00 pm 
Date of opening of Tech. Tender   :  on 16.08.2023 at 11.00 A.M 
Date of Commercial bid opening   :  After technical evaluation 
 

 
Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 
 
                                                                               

For Karnataka Co-Opp. Milk Federation Ltd., 
 
 

Sd/- 

DIRECTOR (PURCHASE) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description 
Qty 

(Nos.) 
EMD (Rs.) 

1 
Supply and installation of Biological Freezer for bovine semen to 
Nandini Sperm Station, Hesaraghatta, Bengaluru 

01 92,000/- 

2 
Supply and installation of Cold handling unit  to Nandini Sperm 
Station, Hesaraghatta, Bengaluru 

01 45,000/- 

3 
Supply and installation of Bulk Frozen Straw storage container  
(550 Ltr. Capacity)  to Nandini Sperm Station, Hesaraghatta, 
Bengaluru 

02 68,000/- 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
tel:+91-8046010000
tel:+91-8068948777
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com

